
Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.A Honours in Bengali Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

305 22001026   DOLLY RANA 259 75 334 GEN

306 22000380   SIMI MONDAL 256 76 332 GEN

308 22001403   MEGHA ROY 272 60 332 GEN

312 22000982   RUPSA BHANDARY 266 65 331 GEN

313 22000979   SUMAIYA KHATUN 267 64 331 GEN

314 22000213   SANDHYA PAUL 256 74 330 GEN

315 22000587   MOUMITA BANERJEE 265 65 330 GEN

317 22001083   PURNIMA GORAI 258 71 329 GEN

318 22001360   SIMRAN CHATTERJEE 265 64 329 GEN

320 22000865   SABNAM KHATUN 269 60 329 GEN

321 22000352   MUNMUN GHOSH 267 61 328 GEN

322 22001363   SANCHITA MONDAL 272 56 328 GEN

324 22000531   DOYEL  DAS 267 60 327 GEN

325 22000390   PRIYANKA NAG 252 74 326 GEN

327 22001340   RIYA BARUI 259 66 325 GEN

328 22002007   MONDIRA GORAI 249 74 323 GEN

329 22000042   PIU KHAN 251 72 323 GEN

334 22000340   MOUMITA SHARMA 253 68 321 GEN

335 22001812   DOYEL BANERJEE 259 62 321 GEN

336 22001126   SUMAN SHARMA 261 60 321 GEN

338 22000802   CHAITALI PARAMANICK 253 67 320 GEN

341 22000293   PAYEL GHOSH 259 60 319 GEN

342 22001151   MOU ADHIKARY 251 67 318 GEN

343 22000855   DAYITA SEBAIT 243 72 315 GEN

346 22001562   ANANAYA GORAI 241 70 311 GEN

347 22001313   SHREYA ROY CHOWDHURY 234 75 309 GEN

348 22001312   LAKSHMISREE BANERJEE 236 73 309 GEN

349 22000363   PUJA BOURI 236 73 309 GEN

350 22000465   SHUVRA GHOSH 237 72 309 GEN

351 22000714   TANIMA KHAN 253 56 309 GEN

352 22000930   SUSMITA CHATTERJEE 238 70 308 GEN

353 22002206   DEEP SIKHA GUHA 246 61 307 GEN

357 22001226   FARHANA KHATUN 243 60 303 GEN

359 22000871   DOLAN MONDAL 247 56 303 GEN

362 22001885   PALAK BAURI 245 57 302 GEN

364 22000999   KUMKUM DAS 231 70 301 GEN

365 22000233   ANITA BOURI 229 71 300 GEN

367 22001922   PAPRI ROY 248 52 300 GEN
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.A Honours in Bengali Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

77 22000495   PRIYA DHIBAR 213 55 268

78 22000024   CHAITALI LAYEK 214 54 268

79 22000957   ARATI RAJWAR 221 47 268

80 22002016   PARAMITA BAURI 201 50 251

81 22001333   BARSHA BAURI 200 50 250

82 22000284   SNEHA SAHA 200 50 250

83 22001938   MADHUMITA DHIBAR 200 47 247

84 22002210   PAYEL MONDAL 182 46 228
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.A Honours in Hindi Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

147 22001307   JYOTI YADAV 227 60 287 GEN

148 22002211   AASTHA SINGH 233 54 287 GEN

149 22000614   PRIYA KUMARI SHAW 233 54 287 GEN

150 22001332   SURAVI KUMARI 222 62 284 GEN

151 22000515   NIDHI KUMARI YADAV 233 51 284 GEN

152 22001444   SRISTI PRASAD 210 72 282 GEN

153 22000896   BANDANA KUMARI DAS 226 56 282 GEN

154 22002246   RATNA KUMARI 215 65 280 GEN

155 22001267   KAINAT PARWEEN 230 50 280 GEN

156 22001004   BAIBHAWI 216 63 279 GEN

157 22001920   NEHA KUMARI YADAV 223 56 279 GEN

158 22000496   SHURUTI BISWAKRMA 218 60 278 GEN

159 22000500   FIRDOUS PERWEEN 221 57 278 GEN

161 22001955   NAZIA KHAN 227 50 277 GEN

162 22001166   SALONI KUMARI 210 65 275 GEN

164 22001628   PUJA KUMARI THAKUR 216 55 271 GEN

165 22002275   KHUSHI KUMARI PRASAD 215 54 269 GEN

167 22000286   SWATI KUMARI GUPTA 205 62 267 GEN

168 22001343   JYOTI KUMARI 209 57 266 GEN

169 22001609   ANURADHA VERMA 210 55 265 GEN

170 22000678   ANJALI SHARMA 199 64 263 GEN

171 22001012   MUSKAN SHAW 212 50 262 GEN

172 22001497   ALISHA PARWEEN 212 50 262 GEN

173 22002201   PRIYA THAKUR 208 50 258 GEN

174 22001397   PURNIMA DAS 203 54 257 GEN

175 22002078   NIKITA BHAGAT 211 46 257 GEN

176 22001155   NISHA PANDIT 208 48 256 GEN

177 22001029   SWAPNA RABIDAS 197 58 255 GEN

178 22001460   PUNAM SHARMA 204 50 254 GEN

179 22001987   MADHU KMARI 204 50 254 GEN

180 22000191   ANKITA KUMARI 192 61 253 GEN

181 22001228   RAKHI SHARMA 207 45 252 GEN

182 22000659   SANJANA KUMARI 199 45 244 GEN

183 22001625   ANNU KUMARI PRASAD 198 45 243 GEN

184 22001419   ANIMA KUMARI SHAW 194 45 239 GEN
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Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.A Honours in Political Science Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

392 22002206   DEEP SIKHA GUHA 246 71 317 GEN

393 22000203   KAIKSHA PARWEEN 252 65 317 GEN

394 22000341   ANJALI RAJAK 257 60 317 GEN

395 22000167   SIMI SINGH 257 60 317 GEN

396 22000396   ZEENAT PARWEEN 262 54 316 GEN

397 22000615   PAYEL SHARMA 252 63 315 GEN

398 22001861   JYOTI PASWAN 252 63 315 GEN
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.A Honours in History Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

316 22001428   SNEHA KUMAR BURNWAL 253 81 334 GEN

317 22001980   SENORITA SHARON CHARLES 255 79 334 GEN

319 22000407   MALKA SABA 273 61 334 GEN

321 22001500   RIYA BHANDARI 283 50 333 GEN

322 22000752   MADHU SHARMA 255 77 332 GEN

324 22001516   PRIYA KUMARI SINGH 272 60 332 GEN

325 22001044   SHABNAM PARWEEN 278 54 332 GEN

327 22000093   PALAK MISHRA 271 60 331 GEN

328 22001181   PURNIMA KUMARI SHARMA 277 54 331 GEN

329 22000766   KHUSI DAS 258 72 330 GEN

330 22001853   SHAIMA SHAKEEL 258 72 330 GEN

331 22000396   ZEENAT PARWEEN 262 68 330 GEN

332 22001227   KASHISH BANO 270 60 330 GEN

336 22000067   TITHI DAS 273 56 329 GEN

338 22001318   SUMAIYA KHATOON 275 53 328 GEN

339 22002079   RITI PANDEY 254 73 327 GEN

340 22000341   ANJALI RAJAK 257 70 327 GEN

341 22000167   SIMI SINGH 257 70 327 GEN

342 22001126   SUMAN SHARMA 261 66 327 GEN

343 22001913   NIKITA KUMARI YADAV 254 72 326 GEN

345 22000687   KIRAN KUMARI DAS 264 62 326 GEN

346 22001852   DEEPSHIKHA ROY 269 57 326 GEN

349 22001867   GAYATRI BHARATI 255 69 324 GEN

352 22001020   RANJANA KUMARI PASWAN 253 70 323 GEN

353 22002250   NEHA KUMARI 256 67 323 GEN

355 22000531   DOYEL  DAS 267 56 323 GEN

356 22000402   SNEHA VERMA 256 66 322 GEN

357 22001008   ANJALI MAHATO 260 62 322 GEN

358 22000626   SAMARTHI GHOSH 268 54 322 GEN

359 22001054   NAFISA PERWEEN 254 67 321 GEN

360 22001904   SHILPA THAKUR 254 67 321 GEN

361 22001876   PIU RANI GOPE 256 64 320 GEN

362 22002007   MONDIRA GORAI 249 70 319 GEN

363 22001026   DOLLY RANA 259 60 319 GEN

364 22001504   AFRIN PARWEEN 267 52 319 GEN

367 22000400   MUSARRAT JAHAN 260 58 318 GEN

368 22000982   RUPSA BHANDARY 266 52 318 GEN

370 22000226   SABANA KHATUN 255 61 316 GEN

371 22001794   NAHIDA KHATOON 261 55 316 GEN
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Course: B.A Honours in History Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

372 22000283   PAYAL KUMARI RAJBHAR 249 66 315 GEN

373 22001707   RITIKA TEWARI 254 61 315 GEN
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.A Honours in History Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

49 22001351   KUNTI KUMARI HARI 237 58 295

50 22000765   SOMA BAGDI 237 50 287

51 22000579   JAYASHREE DAS 226 58 284

52 22000111   BAISHAKHI RUIDAS 229 55 284

53 22001970   PAYAL DUSAD 226 55 281

54 22001262   PARBATI BOURI 235 46 281

55 22001215   ASHA BAURI 226 52 278

56 22000289   SHAHTSTHA  ALI 217 53 270

57 22000495   PRIYA DHIBAR 213 55 268

58 22001470   KHUSHI KUMRI NONIA 209 47 256

59 22002016   PARAMITA BAURI 201 52 253

60 22001120   ANANYA MONDAL 192 48 240
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.A Honours in History Category: Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

21 22001241   SANGITA HANSDA 235 62 297

22 22001100   BHARATI TUDU 223 58 281

23 22000184   LAKSHI KORA 218 51 269

24 22000445   TULSI MUDI 218 50 268

25 22001199   SHARMILA  KISKU 188 47 235
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.A Honours in History Category: Other Backward Class-B (OBC-B)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

43 22001018   VANSHIKA SHAW 238 60 298

44 22000444   MITU GHOSH 229 57 286

45 22000480   ANIKITA YADAV 230 50 280

46 22001010   SARITA KUMARI SHAW 213 53 266

47 22001859   DIBYA KUMARI 212 50 262

48 22000333   BUNI GORAI 217 45 262

49 22001489   TAPASI GOPE 184 46 230
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.Sc Honours in Geography Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

84 22000094   ISHIKA MUKHERJEE 356 93 449 GEN

85 22001443   PARNASREE PANDEY 352 96 448 GEN

86 22001554   DISHA CHAKRABORTY 352 96 448 GEN

88 22000519   SOHANI MONDAL 356 92 448 GEN

89 22001382   SANA TASNIM 356 92 448 GEN

90 22000729   RIMPA ROY 357 91 448 GEN

92 22001042   JYOTI BANERJEE 356 91 447 GEN

94 22002132   ANUSHKA LAIK 350 96 446 GEN

95 22002165   SRIJA ROY 355 91 446 GEN

96 22001930   NICKITA SUTRADHAR 355 91 446 GEN

99 22000097   ANANYA DE 351 94 445 GEN

100 22000395   RAHNUMA NAAZ 355 90 445 GEN

101 22000874   JHARNA KHATOON 349 95 444 GEN

102 22000168   ANTORA MAHANTA 358 86 444 GEN

103 22002160   AAHELI MUKHERJEE 347 96 443 GEN

105 22000497   PRIYANKA MONDAL 349 94 443 GEN

106 22000501   ARPITA RAJAK 349 94 443 GEN

107 22001217   JHARNA KUMBHAKAR 350 93 443 GEN

108 22000354   SMRITI REKHA MONDAL 352 91 443 GEN

112 22000956   ANANYA CHATTERTJEE 352 90 442 GEN

113 22001455   SNEHA  ACHERJEE 352 90 442 GEN

115 22001391   PURABI DAS 346 95 441 GEN

116 22000181   PRIYANKA SEN 348 93 441 GEN

117 22001153   ANANYA CHOWDHURY 349 92 441 GEN

118 22001184   SHREYA THAKUR 351 90 441 GEN

119 22001260   ASMITA RAY 354 87 441 GEN

120 22000942   BARSHA DAS 347 93 440 GEN

122 22001240   TRISHNA BANERJEE 350 90 440 GEN

123 22000192   DEBASMITA SENGUPTA 350 90 440 GEN

124 22000528   PUJA CHOWDHURY 343 96 439 GEN

125 22000530   PAYEL MONDAL 346 93 439 GEN

126 22001660   HRITWIKA RABI 347 92 439 GEN

127 22000183   SOUMILI PAUL 349 90 439 GEN

129 22002159   DEEPSIKHA ROY 347 91 438 GEN

131 22000126   DIYA GHOSH 348 90 438 GEN

132 22001250   URMI CHATTERJEE 346 91 437 GEN
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.Sc Honours in Geography Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

29 22001668   SUVECHHA MONDAL 343 82 425

30 22000291   PAMPA DHIBAR 333 90 423

31 22000776   KRISHNA MAJI 346 77 423

32 22000177   PIYA MAJI 330 92 422

33 22000846   NEHA PASI 330 90 420

34 22000998   JAYA RAJWAR 333 82 415

35 22001350   PARBOTI MAJI 329 81 410

36 22000125   PALLABI DAS 326 82 408

37 22000688   BEAUTI MONDAL 315 90 405

38 22000667   TANUSREE DAS 321 84 405

39 22000054   PRIYANKA BAURI 326 78 404

40 22000114   SMRITIKANA MONDAL 322 80 402

41 22000707   DOLON LAYEK 326 74 400

42 22002111   KAJAL SHAW 313 80 393
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.Sc Honours in Geography Category: Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

7 22000853   AJNANA BESRA 330 81 411

8 22000953   NIKITA MARANDI 322 88 410

9 22000772   SUPARNA KORA 305 81 386

10 22002285   PRIYANKA TUDU 295 85 380
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.Sc Honours in Botany Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

76 22000733   MEHAR GAUSH 329 84 413 GEN

77 22002300   SADIA ASLAM 330 81 411 GEN

78 22002021   SHREYASI DEY 320 90 410 GEN

80 22001790   SNIGDHA FOUZDAR 326 84 410 GEN

82 22002045   MOITRI MUKHERJEE 326 82 408 GEN

84 22000992   DEBARATI ROY 316 91 407 GEN

86 22001598   SOHINI DASGUPTA 321 85 406 GEN

88 22001165   SUBARNA GORAI 322 82 404 GEN

89 22000664   PUNAM ROY 324 80 404 GEN

90 22001916   SADIA ASLAM 322 81 403 GEN

91 22001493   MANDIRA GHOSH 319 83 402 GEN

92 22001252   MEKHALA BANERJEE 316 85 401 GEN

96 22000130   MANJUSHA BASU 311 86 397 GEN

98 22001446   APARUPA GHOSH 319 77 396 GEN

99 22002023   SUMITRA MUDULI 325 70 395 GEN

100 22001630   MANISHA BHATTACHARJEE 316 78 394 GEN

102 22001216   ANANYA SANYAL 302 90 392 GEN

103 22001741   KARESHMA CHATTERJEE 311 81 392 GEN

104 22001287   PUNAM CHOWDHARY 318 74 392 GEN

105 22001223   ASMITA PAL 306 85 391 GEN

107 22001728   LOVELY DHARA 309 81 390 GEN

110 22001178   SATHI CHOUDHURY 312 77 389 GEN

113 22001692   BARNALI KARMAKAR 306 80 386 OBC-B

114 22001627   MOUMITA MONDAL 314 72 386 GEN

115 22002107   ANCHAL KUMARI 318 67 385 OBC-B

116 22000053   ISHA SINGH 315 69 384 GEN

117 22001808   MADHURIMA CHATTERJEE 308 75 383 GEN

119 22002093   RITIKA YADAV 298 82 380 GEN

120 22001952   SANA AFREEN 301 77 378 GEN

121 22000559   ARPITA KARMAKAR 289 88 377 OBC-B

122 22001801   AYUSHI BHOWMICK 303 74 377 GEN

123 22001899   DEBLEENA SENGUPTA 306 71 377 GEN

124 22001659   RICHA KUMARI 298 76 374 GEN

125 22000247   PUSPA THAKUR 283 88 371 OBC-B

126 22002129   ANKITA SEN 290 81 371 OBC-B

127 22000449   SAYANI CHATTERJEE 290 80 370 GEN

128 22001713   ABRITI TEWARY 294 75 369 GEN

129 22000632   NISHI PRASAD 283 85 368 GEN

130 22001115   SHREYASI BANERJEE 291 77 368 GEN
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Course: B.Sc Honours in Botany Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

131 22000369   SNEHA BANERJEE 280 86 366 GEN

132 22001182   ADITY GHANTY 288 78 366 GEN

134 22002063   LAXMI KUMARI MONDAL 287 75 362 GEN

135 22001445   INDRANI PATTANAYAK 293 68 361 GEN

136 22001953   ARITRAA BANERJEE 277 83 360 GEN

137 22000541   SAHINA PARVIN 283 75 358 GEN

138 22002024   SAYANTANI SEN 279 77 356 OBC-B

139 22002066   PAYAL DAS 278 77 355 GEN

141 22000867   PRIYA PARAMANIK 286 67 353 GEN

142 22000014   PRIYA PARAMANIK 286 67 353 GEN

143 22000502   RIMA PANDA 289 64 353 GEN

145 22002038   PRAKRITI MUKHERJEE 273 76 349 GEN

146 22001454   GARIMA  ACHARI 272 75 347 GEN

147 22001321   LAIBA ZARNAIN FAKHRA 281 60 341 GEN

148 22000108   KANIZ FATMA 266 73 339 GEN

149 22000915   RIMPA CHATTERJEE 265 72 337 GEN

151 22000903   DEBOSNEHA DAS 277 60 337 GEN

152 22001951   SANJANA SHAW 282 55 337 GEN

153 22001553   ROSHMI SAIYADA 261 75 336 GEN

155 22000149   PUJA DAS 271 63 334 GEN

156 22001787   ANSHIKA KUMARI 280 52 332 GEN

158 22001946   JHILIK SARKAR 267 61 328 GEN

159 22000338   JYOTI CHOWDHARY 254 70 324 GEN

160 22000934   ALSABA  PARVEEN 253 70 323 GEN

161 22001644   SUCHETANA CHAKRABORTY 259 60 319 GEN

162 22002157   ANJALI KUMARI TANTI 249 69 318 GEN

164 22001034   TANUSHREE GORAI 249 63 312 OBC-B

165 22002152   KASHAF RAHMAN 236 63 299 GEN

166 22002067   AYANTIKA MUKHERJEE 237 62 299 GEN

168 22001826   PRIYA BURNWAL 227 61 288 GEN

169 22001356   SHREYA BANERJEE 231 50 281 GEN
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.Sc Honours in Botany Category: Other Backward Class-B (OBC-B)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

17 22001692   BARNALI KARMAKAR 306 80 386

18 22002107   ANCHAL KUMARI 318 67 385

19 22000559   ARPITA KARMAKAR 289 88 377

20 22000247   PUSPA THAKUR 283 88 371

21 22002129   ANKITA SEN 290 81 371

22 22002024   SAYANTANI SEN 279 77 356

23 22001034   TANUSHREE GORAI 249 63 312
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.Sc Honours in Zoology Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

121 22000532   KONKANA MONDAL 327 85 412 GEN

122 22002300   SADIA ASLAM 330 81 411 GEN

123 22002021   SHREYASI DEY 320 90 410 GEN

126 22001790   SNIGDHA FOUZDAR 326 84 410 GEN

127 22001073   MOUPIA GORAI 319 90 409 GEN

130 22002045   MOITRI MUKHERJEE 326 82 408 GEN

132 22000992   DEBARATI ROY 316 91 407 GEN

134 22001598   SOHINI DASGUPTA 321 85 406 GEN

137 22001165   SUBARNA GORAI 322 82 404 GEN

138 22000664   PUNAM ROY 324 80 404 GEN

141 22001493   MANDIRA GHOSH 319 83 402 GEN

142 22001252   MEKHALA BANERJEE 316 85 401 GEN

144 22002019   MOUTUSI MONDAL 308 90 398 GEN

146 22001484   RIYANKA GHOSH 306 91 397 GEN

148 22000130   MANJUSHA BASU 311 86 397 GEN

149 22001798   RAKHI PAL 325 72 397 OBC-B

150 22001024   ANULEKHA ADHIKARY 316 80 396 GEN

151 22001446   APARUPA GHOSH 319 77 396 GEN

152 22001918   ISHITA PAUL 324 72 396 GEN

153 22001522   ANKITA CHATTERJEE 307 88 395 GEN

154 22002023   SUMITRA MUDULI 325 70 395 GEN

155 22001112   NAMRATA DUTTA 308 86 394 GEN

157 22001630   MANISHA BHATTACHARJEE 316 78 394 GEN

158 22001907   JYOTI MAHATO 302 91 393 OBC-B

159 22002098   SHREYA HAZRA 323 70 393 GEN

160 22001216   ANANYA SANYAL 302 90 392 GEN

161 22001741   KARESHMA CHATTERJEE 311 81 392 GEN

162 22001287   PUNAM CHOWDHARY 318 74 392 GEN
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.Sc Honours in Zoology Category: Scheduled Caste (SC)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

21 22002075   JAYA MONDAL 317 71 388

22 22000560   ADITI MONDAL 301 82 383

23 22001456   ANINDITA MAJI 301 80 381

24 22000618   IPSITA MAJI 289 74 363

25 22002088   SRITIKANA RABIDAS 292 63 355

26 22000209   DIPALI MAJI 269 68 337

27 22000243   ANNU KUMARI 260 58 318

28 22001082   DIPANNITA MAJI 251 60 311

29 22002083   SWASTIKA PRASAD 241 55 296
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.Sc Honours in Zoology Category: Other Backward Class-B (OBC-B)

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

26 22001798   RAKHI PAL 325 72 397

27 22001907   JYOTI MAHATO 302 91 393
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Asansol Girls' College, Online Admission 2022

Provisional Second Admission List

Course: B.Sc Honours in Microbiology Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

122 22001484   RIYANKA GHOSH 306 91 397 GEN

123 22001513   SNEHA SONAR 309 88 397 OBC-B

124 22000130   MANJUSHA BASU 311 86 397 GEN

125 22001797   SUNIDHI PAL 321 76 397 GEN

126 22001139   SUFIYA PARVEEN 312 84 396 GEN

127 22001024   ANULEKHA ADHIKARY 316 80 396 GEN

128 22001446   APARUPA GHOSH 319 77 396 GEN

129 22001918   ISHITA PAUL 324 72 396 GEN

130 22002023   SUMITRA MUDULI 325 70 395 GEN

131 22001112   NAMRATA DUTTA 308 86 394 GEN

132 22001630   MANISHA BHATTACHARJEE 316 78 394 GEN

133 22002098   SHREYA HAZRA 323 70 393 GEN

134 22001216   ANANYA SANYAL 302 90 392 GEN

135 22001741   KARESHMA CHATTERJEE 311 81 392 GEN

136 22001287   PUNAM CHOWDHARY 318 74 392 GEN

137 22001223   ASMITA PAL 306 85 391 GEN

140 22001178   SATHI CHOUDHURY 312 77 389 GEN

142 22001627   MOUMITA MONDAL 314 72 386 GEN

143 22002107   ANCHAL KUMARI 318 67 385 OBC-B

144 22000053   ISHA SINGH 315 69 384 GEN

145 22002225   PRITILATA MAHATO 317 67 384 OBC-B

146 22000170   ABIRA MANDAL 301 82 383 GEN

147 22001808   MADHURIMA CHATTERJEE 308 75 383 GEN

148 22001311   BIDISHA GHOSH 293 88 381 GEN

149 22001952   SANA AFREEN 301 77 378 GEN

150 22001107   SWARNIMA GHANTY 301 76 377 GEN

151 22001801   AYUSHI BHOWMICK 303 74 377 GEN

152 22001899   DEBLEENA SENGUPTA 306 71 377 GEN

153 22002154   ANINDITA MONDAL 296 78 374 GEN

154 22001659   RICHA KUMARI 298 76 374 GEN

155 22001762   SAYANTANE CHOWDHURY 302 72 374 GEN

156 22001735   PRATIVA KARMAKAR 306 67 373 OBC-B

157 22000449   SAYANI CHATTERJEE 290 80 370 GEN

158 22001865   DONA GHOSH 290 80 370 GEN

159 22000326   PRITE BANDOPADHYAY 299 71 370 GEN

160 22001713   ABRITI TEWARY 294 75 369 GEN

161 22001823   NEHA MALLIK 295 74 369 GEN

162 22002203   ANJALI NAYAK 304 65 369 GEN

163 22000869   KOYEL MUKHERJEE 305 64 369 GEN
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Course: B.Sc Honours in Microbiology Category: General / Unreserved

Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score Category

164 22000632   NISHI PRASAD 283 85 368 GEN

165 22001182   ADITY GHANTY 288 78 366 GEN

168 22000292   SUSHMITA GHOSH 278 84 362 GEN

169 22001445   INDRANI PATTANAYAK 293 68 361 GEN

170 22001566   PRARTHANA BARIK 296 64 360 GEN

171 22002024   SAYANTANI SEN 279 77 356 OBC-B

172 22002066   PAYAL DAS 278 77 355 GEN

173 22002088   SRITIKANA RABIDAS 292 63 355 SC

174 22000867   PRIYA PARAMANIK 286 67 353 GEN

175 22000502   RIMA PANDA 289 64 353 GEN

177 22000055   SAKSHI KUMARI 282 68 350 GEN

178 22002038   PRAKRITI MUKHERJEE 273 76 349 GEN

179 22001454   GARIMA  ACHARI 272 75 347 GEN

180 22001561   SHARMISTHA MUKHOPADHYAY 289 58 347 GEN

181 22001033   JUTHIKA BANERJEE 274 72 346 GEN

182 22000854   PAYEL SARKAR 272 72 344 GEN

183 22001321   LAIBA ZARNAIN FAKHRA 281 60 341 GEN

184 22000915   RIMPA CHATTERJEE 265 72 337 GEN

185 22002290   SHREYA SUTRADHAR 262 73 335 OBC-B
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Rank Form No. Applicant's Name Aggregate Marks in Subject Score

21 22002088   SRITIKANA RABIDAS 292 63 355

22 22000243   ANNU KUMARI 260 58 318

23 22001082   DIPANNITA MAJI 251 60 311

24 22001323   LATA KUMARI 254 53 307

25 22002083   SWASTIKA PRASAD 241 55 296
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14 22001513   SNEHA SONAR 309 88 397

15 22002107   ANCHAL KUMARI 318 67 385

16 22002225   PRITILATA MAHATO 317 67 384

17 22001735   PRATIVA KARMAKAR 306 67 373

18 22002024   SAYANTANI SEN 279 77 356

19 22002290   SHREYA SUTRADHAR 262 73 335

20 22001034   TANUSHREE GORAI 249 63 312
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172 22001950   ARATI KUMARI 256 66 322 GEN

173 22002179   FIRDOUS AAFREEN 255 66 321 GEN

174 22002062   RISHIKA KUMARI THAKUR 264 54 318 GEN

175 22001137   JYOTI MISHRA 267 51 318 GEN

177 22002273   KOMAL YADAV 250 65 315 GEN

178 22000506   HALIMA SADIYA KHATOON 254 61 315 GEN

179 22002029   ROKSHAR PARWEEN 243 70 313 GEN

181 22002110   RITIKA KARMAKAR 250 57 307 GEN

182 22001345   JYOTI THAPA 240 66 306 GEN

183 22001706   SABANA KHATOON 246 60 306 GEN

184 22000124   ANANYA SENGUPTA 256 50 306 GEN

186 22000261   NEHA SINGH 241 57 298 GEN

187 22000567   PUJA KUMARI 237 60 297 GEN

188 22000537   WASNAVI KUMARI MISHRA 231 64 295 GEN

189 22001664   NIKITA GUPTA 241 54 295 GEN

190 22000624   AVILASHA MODI 237 57 294 GEN

191 22001076   MAHWISH KHATOON 238 54 292 GEN

192 22000389   SNEHA BURMAN 237 54 291 GEN

193 22001322   JULLY KUMARI DHARI 238 53 291 GEN

195 22000509   SUKANYA PAL 231 53 284 GEN

196 22000749   ANUSHKA PRASAD 227 56 283 GEN

198 22002133   KUMARI BABITA DHIBAR 222 57 279 GEN

199 22002194   NANDINI KUMARI 230 47 277 GEN

201 22000710   SIMA KUMARI GOPE 226 50 276 GEN

202 22000941   SWETA SHAW 220 55 275 GEN
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